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
Kitchen

\ Bedroom
'a"ce Clean Rooms
® Patio and terrace
e City View

Children Welcome
Adults-

P

Near School ana Bus
20613 S. Vermont

No Pets DA 4.2553

deluxe 1
Carpeting,
rage. 2003 Ww.
or OR 04699,

bedroom, $82.50 wup.
built-ins, drapes, ga-

Unfurnished | e

and Furnished
“NEAR NEW”

1-BEDRM. APTS

“CHILDREN WELCOME"

316 W. Griffith

(2 blocks south of 190th and
Fisveroa, ? blocks from Marbor
Freeway,)

DA 3.7252

9125, DELUXE 2-bedroom studio
apartment, private garden, forced
alr heating, carpets & drapes,
bulltins., 24108 Eshelman, Lomis
ta. For Info. call FR 3

SPACIOUS new wceluxe 3-bedroom,
11 baths, w/w carpet, drapes,
disposal and garage. Playeround
nearby. 1414 W, 226th §t, Apt, |
1. Phohe 3204372,

e

[Ranlt, Mlscollunoouu 3

2 TFA(‘HL’RS will lhorn nwlr 2
bedroom Oceanside Redonde
Apariment, Pool. FR 88149

| MODERN home, utilities vaid. 2

oirls  live In. 22809 Eim Ave,

Torrance,

~~

Furnituro 136

T T ——.
QTOV! Duncan Phyfe dining set,
Platform ofteman rocker, blond
end and coffee tables, FA §.4830,

DlNING TABLE, FORMICA TOP.
24232 FALENA AVE.
DA &007%

| PIANG FOR SALE
Dinette table, laroe,
DA 3-96%

N

Upright, ’s'\‘é'u'.
$25.

|

all ¢€p

er

1962 deluxe model aulo
matie, clock, liant
glass oven door
chrome adjustable
ing, must sacrifice
balance | owe bank
make payments of
equity free. Wo
14118 S, Vermont

ADMIRAL FREEZIER, 192 delux
model, vpright all shelves
sharpe fresze. Has lock on door
Holds over 580 lbs. froren food
Alse 5 vyear factory warranty
Can have for balance | owe bank
$168.84 or make payments $8.50
mo. My equity free. No cash
needed, 14118 §. Vermont, DA 4

ariil
rotisserie
Mov
Can have for
$157.84, or
$8 mo. My
cash needed,
DA 4.82%4

ce

broiier

| x8294,

AVAIL. |

} o

|
{

| oAAAAAS AR A A AT

|

RCA VICTOR TELEVISION, 1962
deluxe low boy. 23 screen. All
walnut  wood cabinet, AMoving
Balance due bank $198.44 or pay
$10 a month. No cash needed,
14118 S, Vermont, DA 4-82%4

RCA WHIRLPOOL WASHER, W‘
oveluxe .nodel, All extras. Cal
have for balance | owe bank,
14482, or pay $7.50 month. Mov
ing, ne cash needed. 14118 S
Vermon., DA 48294

G.E. HOTPOINT REFRIGERATOR,
1962 deluxe large family size,
Separate door for freersr and
frost free. | owe bank $178.64 or
pay $9.00 meonth Moving, no
cash needed, 14118 S. Vermont,
DA 48294

Musical Instruments

(Sales and Service) 152

| min A A A AN

|
!

-2 168 | FURNISHED and unfurnished targe |

PLAY THE
ORGAN
BEFORE YOU
BUY

your organ after veu
learn to play. Let us teach you
on & 30-day trial. Phone Dale for
detalls, Alse advanced classes

USED ®
TRADE-INS

Guibransen, 1 mo, old, $134§, Al
$0 Hammond 8.3, Hammond L-
100, Kinsman, Thompson and
Lowry,

OPEN MOUSE, SAT, 7 P,

TAILFORD'S

¢ Days 1) to ¢ o,
Sundays 1 to 6 pm,

21006 Hawthorne Blwb
Torrance

No, of Torrance Bivd)

371-5002

Choose

(Just,

Results At Low Cost -- The Torrance Press -- DA

-1515




